SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO.

SDCC PROJECT NAM_E: Install A Lightning Protection System at Ridqeview .Hiqh School

SDCC PROJECT NO: __M-3-06/07

~ The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
June 18, 2009.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 149.740.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S). $ - N/A

. Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order._See attached information.

Additional time needed for this Change Order is _-0- calendar days. Coniract Substantial
Completion date is October 24, 2009. Final Completion date is November 23, 2009.

For these changes: o Add to m Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: Seventy thousand six hundred twenty five doliars and eighty six cents.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $149,740.00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: . $0.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: - $70,625.86
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: : $79,114.14

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professi’onal‘ 6pi'nio'n,' as Project -

Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: Qtnf i/ jﬂi{‘wy&v Date: Q{’OQ—? ZOO?

gme?/

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this Change Order. _ :
ACCEPTED: Signature: 4 - Date: 57/5/0‘? |

Coritractg |
Signature: et C Date: Sf /6' /3?
APPROVED: Signature: ___ | Date:

sbce Pro;ect Manager ’
School Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08




99'529'0L$ 00705% 98'¥86°cS 00°L85'98¢ OVHMLNOD WOMJ d310NJ3d V10l
99'629'0/$ 00°05% 98'¥66'cS 00°185'99% uosdwoy | sadser
NOILONA3A (%1} SONIAYS (%9) SONIAVS  INNOWY HOAN3IA
viol XVl XYLl HAAHO
HASVYHOUNA
L0/90-€-IN

JOOHIS HOIH M3IAZ9AIY
ONISYHOHNd 10314

LZEL000E SCL0LLZ06  6002/9/8

#°0d # 03 divd

B 108lodd ‘uoimeN ueqg
$90Z¢ 14 “Yed sbueig
aAuq abajjoD 002

ouj DLV N TR L



